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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RUKSANA 
E D 

DILSHAD E M (FTHR) ERAMANGALATH, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

2 21/01/2026 Sakhitha Fakrudeen Fakrudeen (FTHR) Theruvil House, 
Areekkathodu, 

Pakarapilly, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira North, 
680682, Mukundapuram

  

3 21/01/2026 SURYA DEV P R RANJITH P V (FTHR) PANAMPILLY 
HOUSE, KSEB SUB 
STATION ROAD, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

4 21/01/2026 Sreenanda.C.B Biju (FTHR) Chungath House, 
Valoor, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Cheruvaloor, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

5 21/01/2026 Christofar Antony Antony C O (FTHR) Chakkalakkal, 
Thiruthumuri , 

Malapallipuram, Poyya, 
Malapallipuram P O, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

6 21/01/2026 HUSNA SHAHIL (HSBN) Vaippinkattil House, 
Thrippekulam Vazhi, 

Puthiyakavu, 
Mathilakam, Mathilakm, 

680685, Kodugallur

  

7 21/01/2026 Nishida P S Mohammed Rameez 
Azad (HSBN)

Ayyaril House, 
Anchapalam, Methala, 

Methala, 680669, 
Kodungallur

  

8 21/01/2026 ARUN MENON K 
RAGHUNANDANAN 

(FTHR)

UNNIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 21/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA K S SAJEEVAN K P 
(FTHR)

3/126 KAREKKATT, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

10 21/01/2026 ARUNDAS P H HARIDASAN (FTHR) 21/151  
PALAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
KATTIKKARAKUNNU, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

11 21/01/2026 SHAHANA T A ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE P U (HSBN)

8/238, Chilanka, 
Thekkumkara, 

Konathukunnu, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  

12 21/01/2026 HARITHA ANIL ANIL T P (FTHR) 8/109 A  THARAMAL, 
MADATHUMPADY, 
MADATHUMPADY, 

MADATHUMPADY P 
O, 680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

13 21/01/2026 HYDER ALI ABDULKHADAR 
(FTHR)

PADIYATH HOUSE, 
ANNAMANADA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

14 21/01/2026 SWATHI K S BIBIN 
CHANDRABOSE 
MALANTHARA 

(HSBN)

MALANTHARA, 
ERATTAPADY, 

MADATHYMPADY, 
MADATHYMPADY, 

680733, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

15 21/01/2026 Abhinav M.S Suresh M S (FTHR) Madathil, Maniyamkav, 
Puthenchira, 

Thekkummury, 680682, 
Mukundapuram

  

16 21/01/2026 Nitha Sajeev A K Sajeev (HSBN) Ambattuparambil, 
Pazhukkara, Annallur, 

Annallur, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  

17 21/01/2026 RAMLA BEEVI P M RASHID P M (OTHR) 8/636, Vattekkaattukara, 
Thekkumkara, 

Konathukunnu, 680123, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

18 21/01/2026 SALMAN E D DHAULATH E K 
(FTHR)

EDAPPULLY HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

19 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASSAN C N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) CHEMMATHPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

20 21/01/2026 Mohamed Tariq Mohamed Sabir 
Valiyapurayil Mohamed 

Sakhir (FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
GOLDEN NAGAR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

21 21/01/2026 MUKUNDAN M V M A ALLI (MTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 21/01/2026 UMAIBHA C A NOUSHAD (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, METHALA, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

23 21/01/2026 HUSSAIN T S SAIDUMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRATTAKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

24 21/01/2026 JISHA P U MUKUNDAN M V 
(HSBN)

MECHERY HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

25 21/01/2026 C D HRIDHYA DAVIS C J (FTHR) CHENGINIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHOOKKARA, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

26 21/01/2026 M J Heaven Jophy (FTHR) 9/82 Maliyekkal H, 
Kodavathukunnu, 

Kuruvilassery, 
Kottamuri, 680732, 

Chalakudy

  

27 21/01/2026 ANITHA 
MEENAKSHY HARI 

VAIKOM HARI 
(FTHR)

PATHMANABHAM, 
CANAL ROAD, 

URUNDOLI TEMOLE, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

28 21/01/2026 ATHIRA K U RAKESH A P (HSBN) ALINGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, POYYA, 

POYYA, POYYA P O, 
680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

29 21/01/2026 Adarsh E R Ratheesh (FTHR) Eswaramangalath, 
Padanna, Methala, 

Kandamkulam, 680669, 
Kodungallur

  

30 21/01/2026 TONY CHERIAN CHERIAN P R (FTHR) PARASSERY HOUSE, 
ALAMATTAM, 

THIRUMUKKULAM 
VILLAGE, KUNDOOR 

P O, 680734, 
CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

31 21/01/2026 ADARSH N A AJU N P (FTHR) NJARLELI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

32 21/01/2026 VIPIN 
KOLLAMPARAMBIL 

GANGADHARAN

GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEERAKULAM, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

33 21/01/2026 SHERIN JUSTIN JUSTIN (HSBN) KAVALAKKATT 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

34 21/01/2026 AMNA N S SHEREEF N P (FTHR) NJAVELIPARAMBIL, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

35 21/01/2026 K HARIDASAN K 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

KUZHIKATTU 
HOUSE, KUZHUR, 

KUZHUR, KUZHUR, 
680734, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

36 21/01/2026 ANET DAVIS DAVIS C V (FTHR) CHENGINIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHOOKKARA, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

37 21/01/2026 NIMMY A G ROJO T J (HSBN) 14/159 A  THATTIL, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

38 21/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI HUSSAIN (HSBN) 561/A, 
KARIPPAKULAM 

HOUSE, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

39 21/01/2026 Masoodh C A Abu C K (FTHR) 4/284 Chembilakkattu, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Chalakkudy

  

40 21/01/2026 BAVA RAFEEQ BAVA (FTHR) NADUVILAKATH, 
KADUKKACHUVAD, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

41 21/01/2026 THAMARAPARAMBIL 
ABDUL KHADER 

SIDDIQUE

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
KADUKKACHUVADU, 

METHALA, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

42 21/01/2026 GOURY A S SREEJITH (FTHR) 289 ARANEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

43 21/01/2026 ASLAM E I IQBAL (FTHR) 36/236 
ERAMANGALATH 

HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

44 21/01/2026 sirajudheen v s salim v h (FTHR) vattaparambil, 
karuppadanna market, 

thekkumkara, 
karuppadanna, 680670, 

mukundapuram

  

45 21/01/2026 SHEFITHA C A ASLAM (HSBN) ALANGATT HOUSE, 
ANJAMPARUTHY, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

46 21/01/2026 THENSY BENNY BENNY (HSBN) 21/693 
KURUTHUKULAM, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

47 21/01/2026 ASHWIN N G Nellissery GILSON N O Nellisseri 
(FTHR)

NELLISSERY, 
VENNUR, ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, Kodungallur

  

48 21/01/2026 RAKHI HARIDASAN K HARIDASAN 
(HSBN)

KUZHIKATTU 
HOUSE, KUZHUR, 

KUZHUR, KUZHUR, 
680734, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

49 21/01/2026 JUSTIN DAVIS KAVALAKKATT 
POULOSE DAVIS 

(FTHR)

19/204  
KAVALAKKATT 

HOUSE, VADAMA, 
MALA, VADAMA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

50 21/01/2026 MOHANAN KRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

KALLARAKKAL, 
SASTHAMPARAMBU, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

51 21/01/2026 UMMU KULSU BAVA 
RAFEEQ 

BAVA RAFEEQ 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAKATH, 
KADUKKACHUVADU, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

52 21/01/2026 ANU DAVIS DAVIS C V (FTHR) CHENGINIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHOOKKARA, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

53 21/01/2026 JOEL GEORGE C G ANNIE GEORGE 
(MTHR)

CHALAMANA, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

54 21/01/2026 AMSHUBHADRA M 
VINOD 

VINOD M V (FTHR) MADATHILAPARAMBIL, 
POOPPATHY, 

POYYA, 
POOPPATHY, 680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

55 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL K S 

SHAJI K A (FTHR) KURUKKANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

56 21/01/2026 Sajin Xavier Xavier (FTHR) Kallarakkal, 
Krishnankotta, Poyya, 
Krishnankotta, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

57 21/01/2026 JISHA K M ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

416 A THUDUPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

MUKUNDHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

58 21/01/2026 K NAKUL HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKATTU 
HOUSE, KUZHUR, 

KUZHUR, KUZHUR, 
680734, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

59 21/01/2026 HRISHAB K S SREEKUTTAN (FTHR) KAKKATTE, WEST 
KORATTY, KALLUR 

THEKKUMURY, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

60 21/01/2026 BEENA DINESAN DINESAN (HSBN) 21/700 
ELUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

61 21/01/2026 NIDHIYA XAVIER XAVIER CHANGAN 
OUSEPH (FTHR)

CHANGAN, 
PAZHOOKARA, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 680731, 

CHALAKUDY

  

62 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KANNATTUNGAL 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, PULLUT P 
O, 680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

63 21/01/2026 GORETTY DAVIS KAVALAKKATT 
POULOSE DAVIS 

(HSBN)

19/204 
KAVALAKKATT 

HOUSE, VADAMA, 
MALA, VADAMA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

64 21/01/2026 Stephen A G George (FTHR) Alappatt House, 
Ambazhakad, 

Vadakkumbhagom, 
Ashtamichira, 680731, 

Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 MICHAEL ABEL ROY ROY (FTHR) PALAPARAMBIL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

66 21/01/2026 KOCHUPAUL DAVIS DAVIS (FTHR) KAVALAKKAT, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 

VADAMA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

67 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
P T 

TIPPU PULIKKAL 
MOHAMMADALI 

(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
CHERUVALOOR, 

KALLUR 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
CHERUVALOOR, 

680308, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

68 21/01/2026 shimitha SHIMITHA (FTHR) 36/490 B, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLR

  

69 21/01/2026 K NIKHIL HARIDASAN K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKATTU 
HOUSE, KUZHUR, 

KUZHUR, KUZHUR, 
680734, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

70 21/01/2026 KIRAN K K KANNAN K A (FTHR) WARD 24 627 
KOOVAKATTU 
HOUSE, NEAR 

KOTTA BRIDGE, 
METHALA, 

KOTTAPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

71 21/01/2026 BABU C S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KOLKUNNU, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

72 21/01/2026 Fathimath Zahara C K Kunju Mohammed C M 
(FTHR)

Chenakkaparambil, 
Kadalayi, Karumathra, 
Karumathra, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

73 21/01/2026 AHAMED SUFIYAN C 
M 

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
K (FTHR)

CHEMMANATT 
HOUSE, 

KADUKKACHUVADU, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

74 21/01/2026 ALHA MARIYA THOMAS A P (FTHR) 12/262  ARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY P 

O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

75 21/01/2026 SAIRABANU SAJEER P M (HSBN) PANAPPARAMBIL, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, KANDAM 
KULAM, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

76 21/01/2026 ROSEMARY 
KOCHUPAUL 

KOCHUPAUL DAVIS 
(HSBN)

19/204 
KAVALAKKAT, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
VADAMA P O, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

77 21/01/2026 Alappatt George Babu A C George (FTHR) Alappatt, Near 
Ambazhakad Church, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 

Ashtamichira, 680731, 
Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

78 21/01/2026 SAJEESH U M SOBHANA (MTHR) URUNDOLIL HOUSE, 
PULIYILAKUNNU, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

79 21/01/2026 JOSE A K A A KUNJUVAREED 
(FTHR)

ALAPPAT HOUSE, 
PATTALAPADI, 

VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

80 21/01/2026 P K Unnikrishnan P C Krishnan (FTHR) Panampillikattil, 
Pakarapilly, 

Vadakkummuri, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira North, 
680682, Mukundapuram

  

81 21/01/2026 MOIDEENSHA N S SHAMSUDHEEN N M 
(FTHR)

NAMBIPUNNILATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRATTAKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

82 21/01/2026 chriswel xavier xavier changan ouseph 
(FTHR)

CHANGAN, 
ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

83 21/01/2026 NASAR C K KUNJUMUHAMED 
(FTHR)

06/164-
A,CHANELIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUNCHAPARAMBU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

84 21/01/2026 SHAFNA SHIYAS K K (HSBN) 35/449 
KOLOTHUMPARAM, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

85 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NASARIN NASEER P A (FTHR) PADINJAREVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NEELAKKAMPARA, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

86 21/01/2026 AASHNA P 
MURALIDHARAN 

MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

POTTEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

87 21/01/2026 Steffy Jose Midhun P M (HSBN) Puthuppully House, 
Ashtamichira, 

Vadakkumbhagam, 
Ashtamichira P O, 
680731, Chalakudy

  

88 21/01/2026 SEENATH C S SULFIKER (HSBN) THANDASSERY 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALOOR

  

89 21/01/2026 JOHNSON A D DEVASSY (FTHR) 4/230 ANGAMALY 
HOUSE, 

VELAYANAD, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

90 21/01/2026 ALSHANA K K SWALIH M I (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 

VADAMA, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, CHALAKUDI

  

91 21/01/2026 JITHIN MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) PAREKATTU HOUSE, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 
THIRUMUKKULAM 

VILLAGE, 
IRANIKULAM P O, 

680734, 
CHALAKKUDY 

THALUK

  

92 21/01/2026 ASLAM K S SIYAD (FTHR) KALLUNGAL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

93 21/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI MOHANAN (HSBN) KALLARAKKAL, 
SASTHAMPARAMBU, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

94 21/01/2026 K S Subaida Abdul Razak (HSBN) Arakkaparambil House, 
Kadalayi, Karumathra, 
Karumathra, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

95 21/01/2026 DEVIKA SUDHEER SUDHEER P P (FTHR) PONNAMMATHARA, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

96 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASHIR 
AA 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

ADENIPARAMBIL, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

97 21/01/2026 AJMAL NAFI C N NASAR C K (FTHR) 06/164-
A,CHANELIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUNCHAPARAMBU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

98 21/01/2026 A J EVIN JOY A  K (FTHR) ATHAPILLY HOUSE, 
NEAR GOVT 
HOSPITAL, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

99 21/01/2026 SEENATH MAJEED MAJEED (HSBN) KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
MALA, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

100 21/01/2026 Ancy J Maliakkal Justin S Maliakkal 
(FTHR)

3/196, Santhi Nagar, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira East, 
680682, Irinjalakkuda

  

101 21/01/2026 KOCHUTHRESIA 
TOMY 

T M TOMY (HSBN) 01/345 THURACKAL 
HOUSE, KOLKUNNU, 

VADAMA, 
ASHATMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

102 21/01/2026 sandra mariya s 
payyappilly

shiny (MTHR) payyappilly house, 
pooppathy, poyya, 

pooppathy, 680733, 
kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

103 21/01/2026 JESSY JOSE JOSE A K (HSBN) ALAPPAT HOUSE, 
PATTALAPADI, 

VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

104 21/01/2026 MUHAMED FAYAS K 
N 

NOUSHAD K V 
(FTHR)

KURYAPPULLY 
HOUSE, KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

105 21/01/2026 ANU THOMAS SANOOP PAUL K 
(HSBN)

18/565 
KALAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

106 21/01/2026 ANNA JOBY JOBY (FTHR) THATTAKATH, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

107 21/01/2026 NAVEEN A K SANGEETHA P C 
(MTHR)

18/610, 
AMBAZHAKATTU 

HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUKAD, 

VADAMA VILLAGE, 
MALA P O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

108 21/01/2026 MUHSINA K A ISHABI (MTHR) 375, VELUKKARA, 
KOTTANALLUR, 
KOTTANALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

109 21/01/2026 SANDHYA JOSHY JOSHY K A (HSBN) KANNAMPILLY, 
VENNOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

110 21/01/2026 ANSIYA SAFIYA (MTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

111 21/01/2026 SUHARA BEEVI K M MOHAMMED C A 
(HSBN)

7/81 D 
CHEMBIKATTU 

HOUSE, 
KOCHUKADAV, 

MALA, ERAVATHUR, 
680734, CHALAKUDY

  

112 21/01/2026 JWALA JOY C A JOY (FTHR) 19/110 
CHELAKKATTUPA, 
CHIRATTAKUNNU, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM P O, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

113 21/01/2026 Vaishnavy V P N Neeraj Harilal V P 
(FTHR)

Vallomparambath 
Panikkassery House, 

Sringapuram, 
Kodungallur, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

114 21/01/2026 SAMSAM C M NASEEMUDHEEN K 
A (HSBN)

KARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAPRANAM, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Irinjalakuda

  

115 21/01/2026 FATHIMA M A ALI (HSBN) MOOLAMKANNI, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA P O, 

680669, Kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

116 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
MAHDIN

SADIQUE P M (FTHR) PUTHUKOTTAR 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

117 21/01/2026 RISHANA V A ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH, 
MADHYAMAM 

COLONY, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

118 21/01/2026 SHANAVAS K S K H SAIDU (FTHR) KARAPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

KANNIKULANGARA, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

119 21/01/2026 RAZIYA NOUSHAD (HSBN) KURYAPPULLY 
HOUSE, KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

120 21/01/2026 Naila Ibrahim ZUHRA 
KUNJUMAKACHAL 
MOHAMED UNNY 

(MTHR)

Ayyaril House, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

121 21/01/2026 SARAFUNNEESA A T NOUSHAD (HSBN) KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

122 21/01/2026 SAGEER C S SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

15/238 A/
CHUNDEKKATTE 

HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUDAPURAM

  

123 21/01/2026 AMINA LATHEEF SUHAIL BABU P B 
(HSBN)

33/403B 
POOVALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

124 21/01/2026 DHANYA MOL VINSTEN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

08/37 MALIAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADATHUMPADY, 
MADATHUMPADY, 
MADATHUMPADY, 

680733, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

125 21/01/2026 NIJAS K S SAIDU MOHAMMED 
K K (FTHR)

3/28 
KUZHIKANDATHIL, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

126 21/01/2026 JASNA R S MOHAMED JASIR T 
M (HSBN)

RAYAMMARAKKAR, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

127 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
V I 

ISMAIL (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATTEPPADAM, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

128 21/01/2026 P K KARMMALI OUSO (FTHR) 150, METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

129 21/01/2026 HUSNA C M FAYAD E A (FTHR) EDAMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

VENNOORPADAM, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

130 21/01/2026 Fathima MAJEED (HSBN) KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
PLAVINMURI, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

131 21/01/2026 ILLIYAS A S SUDHEER A P (FTHR) ALANGATTU HOUSE, 
ANNAMANADA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

132 21/01/2026 Harith Hussain BINDUJAN (MTHR) Tharupeedikayil House,, 
Chirattakunnu, 
Thekkumkara, 

Konathukunnu, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

133 21/01/2026 SHAHINAS A A THALHATH ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

6/ 
590,THARUPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

134 21/01/2026 SURAYYA K S MUHAMMED 
YAHIYA (HSBN)

ERVADY, VADAMA, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

135 21/01/2026 BIJU P T THOMAS (FTHR) 243/C PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, KAVANAD, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

136 21/01/2026 ANWIN M P PAUL M V (FTHR) 453/A, MANAVALAN 
HOUSE, KOLLIKKAL 

RAOD, 
PATTALAPADY, 

MALA P O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

137 21/01/2026 FATHIMA V S SALEEM V K (FTHR) VADAKKAN 
VEETTIL, 

CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

138 21/01/2026 SALMA E H HUSSAIN E A (FTHR) ELLUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKALAPADY, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

139 21/01/2026 Adnan m n nazeer m a (FTHR) madathiparambil, 
Azhikode,  680666, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
Azhikode, 680666, 

kodugallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

140 21/01/2026 PAULSON A T ATHAPPILLY 
THOMAS (FTHR)

17/907 A  
ATHAPPILLY HOUSE, 

KOTTAMURI, 
VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

141 21/01/2026 AMALJITH T B BALAN T P (FTHR) THEVALIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

142 21/01/2026 SAMRA MUJEEB K M MUJEEB K K (FTHR) KUTTIPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

143 21/01/2026 SWALIH A S SUDHEER A P (FTHR) ALANGATTU HOUSE, 
ANNAMANADA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

144 21/01/2026 SHEREENA MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

ARAPPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

145 21/01/2026 ADHWAITH P 
PRASANTH 

PRASANTHAN PP 
(FTHR)

22 WARD 108 
PANANGATTU 

HOUSE, 
KAKKAMADANTHURUTH, 

METHALA, 
ANAPUZHA, 680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

146 21/01/2026 SULEKHA ALI (HSBN) THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

147 21/01/2026 NIKSON P S SABASTIN P D (FTHR) PUTHANANGADY 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM P 
O, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

148 21/01/2026 MAJEED ABU (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

149 21/01/2026 ROSILI VARGHESE (HSBN) PANANCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENNOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

150 21/01/2026 ZEENATH M Y MAKBUL HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
NEAR V K RAJAN 
SCHOOL, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

151 21/01/2026 HEFSEBA M J SHINOJ T J (HSBN) THANIYATH, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

METHALA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

152 21/01/2026 NAYAN SUSAN LEENA K S (MTHR) 06/132 KOOLIYATH 
HOUSE, RAJAVEETHI 
ROAD, PALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM 

P O, 680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

153 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
P A 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

04/447A/
PAMBINEZHATH 

HOUSE, 
UZHUVATHKADAVU, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

154 21/01/2026 ANU BHASKER BHASKARAN P K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

155 21/01/2026 BEENA TITUS TITUS THOMAS M 
(HSBN)

02/385  
MADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM 

P O, 680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

156 21/01/2026 ANNMARY M P PAUL (FTHR) 453/A MANAVALAN 
HOUSE, KOLLIKKAL 

ROAD, VADAMA, 
MALA, 680732, 

CHALAKUDI

  

157 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
ALI T A 

ALI T A (FTHR) THAZHATHUVEETTIL, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

158 21/01/2026 BASIL ZAMAN M B SUMAYYA R B 
(MTHR)

MUNNAKAPARAMBIL, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

159 21/01/2026 SAJITH UMMER UMMER C A (FTHR) CHEENIKKAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

160 21/01/2026 HUDA M R M K RASHEED (FTHR) MOOSARIPARAMBIL, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

161 21/01/2026 ANNLITA PAULSON A T PAULSON (FTHR) 17/907 A  
ATHAPPILLY HOUSE, 

KOTTAMURI, 
VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

162 21/01/2026 Rahmath Muhammad rIbin 
(HSBN)

EDAPULLY, P O 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHANCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

163 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NADEEM E M 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
E A (FTHR)

ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

164 21/01/2026 FOUSY SAIDUKUTTI (FTHR) KADAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MADAVAN, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 

O, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

165 21/01/2026 REETHA NISHA 
ISSAC 

KADAVUNKAL 

K J ISSAC (FTHR) 295/A  WARD 3, 
VENOOR  SOUTH, 

ALATHUR, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

166 21/01/2026 FAYAD E A ALI (FTHR) EDAMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

VENNOORPADAM, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

167 21/01/2026 HIBA M R M K RASHEED (FTHR) MOOSARIPARAMBIL, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

168 21/01/2026 SREERAJ M S SREEKAND M N 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUR MANA, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

169 21/01/2026 RIFA BASHEER BASHEER M A (FTHR) 20/259 A 
MALIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, 
CHALAKKUDY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

170 21/01/2026 MANOHARAN C K KRISHNAN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEERAKULAM, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

171 21/01/2026 HUDA M R M K RASHEED (FTHR) MOOSARIPARAMBIL, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

172 21/01/2026 A R SUJITH A K 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

ARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUNDOOR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

173 21/01/2026 JAYESH K S SURENDRAN (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, T K S 

PURAM, METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

174 21/01/2026 SHINIL TREESA P S FRANCIS OUSEPH M 
(HSBN)

01/373,MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
THANISSERY, 

KAKKULISSERY, 
IRANIKULAM P O, 

680734, CHALAKUDY

  

175 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHID 

SHIHAB (FTHR) ALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
POYYA, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

176 21/01/2026 MARY SINI AMBROSE (FTHR) 295/A  WARD 3, 
VENOOR SOUTH, 

ALATHUR, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

177 21/01/2026 A K RAJU KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

ALATHUR 
PISHARATH HOUSE, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  

178 21/01/2026 RAYYAN MOHAMED 
HASHIM 

MOHAMED HASHIM 
(FTHR)

KOCHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHEDATHUPARAMBU, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

179 21/01/2026 CHUMMAR 
CHIRAYATH 

CHEEKKU 
CHIRAYATH (FTHR)

341, C/O PROVINCIAL 
SUPERIOR, ST 

THOMAS MISSION 
HOME ST THOMAS 

CHURCH, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

180 21/01/2026 RENSAL T J JAMAL T A (FTHR) 08/177, 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

181 21/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P S SAIFUDEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

182 21/01/2026 SAIBI SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN A M 
(HSBN)

AYINIPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KAKKANATTUKUNNU, 
METHALA, P O 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

183 21/01/2026 SHAMNA K S SHAJI (FTHR) KURUKKANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

184 21/01/2026 BINNYAMIN V A ASHIB V A (FTHR) VALLATHUPADIKKAL 
HOU, 

KAKKANATTUKUNNU, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

185 21/01/2026 SREERAG M S SREEKAND M N 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUR MANA, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

186 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
VN 

NOUSHAD VA (FTHR) VAIPPANKATTIL, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

187 21/01/2026 JASEELA P A NISSAM V A (HSBN) VALIYARA HOUSE, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

188 21/01/2026 ATHULYA V VINOD K A (FTHR) KALACHATTIL 
HOUSE, PAINGODE, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

189 21/01/2026 BEENA JOSE JOSE (HSBN) KARIYATTY, 
CHARUPADI, 

ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

190 21/01/2026 ARATHY 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOONAMPARAMBU, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

191 21/01/2026 Sreenath T T Thankappan (FTHR) 40 WARD 121 
THANDASSERY, 

EDAMUKKU, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

192 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMI VENU VENU M P (FTHR) 228/ 
MAMBRAKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

193 21/01/2026 SANA V H SUMAYYABI (MTHR) VATHIADATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

194 21/01/2026 Kuttan Suseela (WIFE) Chathanthara, 
Erattappady, Poyya, 
Poopathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

195 21/01/2026 FATHIMA YASMEEN 
K S 

SALAHUDHEEN K S 
(FTHR)

KADAVILPARAMBIL, 
KARINGACHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

196 21/01/2026 SUDHEER C A ALI (FTHR) CHEENIKKAPURATH 
HOUS, VAYALAR 

ROAD, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

197 21/01/2026 Beevi m a Rasheed (HSBN) Valiyakath, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

198 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P S 

SAMAD P I (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

199 21/01/2026 LIMINA SHAMMY GEORGE SHAMMY 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKOTTATHIL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

200 21/01/2026 AGIJA GS Aashin P U (HSBN) Palakkadan House, 
Kattikkarakunnu, 

ashtamichira, 
Ashtamichira, 680731, 

chalakkudi

  

201 21/01/2026 SALMANUAL FARIS ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIPURAM 
HOUSE, MAMBRA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDY, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

202 21/01/2026 Sumayya T A Abdul Shukoor P A 
(HSBN)

Puvathumkadavil 
House, Karupadanna, 

Vallivattom, 
Karupadanna, 680670, 

Mukundapuram

  

203 21/01/2026 NOUSHAD ABDU (FTHR) VAIPPINKATTIL, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

204 21/01/2026 RAMESH A K KUNJIKITTA (FTHR) ANAMBALATH 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

205 21/01/2026 RESMI T S SIJIN (HSBN) 45/473 B 
KARIYEZHATH 

HOUSE, 
GURUDEVANAGAR, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

206 21/01/2026 GOVIND P M P 
MADHUSOODANAN 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH 
MARATH, 

CHAPPARA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

207 21/01/2026 DINA DAVIS DAVIS (FTHR) KOYIKKARA HOUSE, 
ALATHUR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  

208 21/01/2026 RENIL ANTONY K T THOMAS ROY K A 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
MALA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

209 21/01/2026 SAROJINI ARAVINDHAKSHA 
MENON (HSBN)

1/20 A THACHERIL 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

210 21/01/2026 ANANTHAHARI J JAYACHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

99, MELADOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

MELADOOR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

211 21/01/2026 Omana K K Ramachandran 
(HSBN)

Kattuparambil, 
Malapallippuram, 
Malapallippuram, 
Malapallippuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

212 21/01/2026 Durga Sajeev Sajeev A K (FTHR) Ambattuparambil 
House, Pazhookkara, 
Annallur, Annallur, 
680731, Chalakkudy

  

213 21/01/2026 SOBHANA M B RAMESH A K (HSBN) ANAMBALATH 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

214 21/01/2026 MYMOONAH 
KOROTH

Hanoona (MTHR) KOROTH, MALA, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

215 21/01/2026 THUSHARA T R KRISHNA KALESH K 
A (HSBN)

KALLINGAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA 

VILLAGE, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

216 21/01/2026 ANN MARY ANTONY JOE ANTO (HSBN) 224/ THECKINIATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

217 21/01/2026 THASNEEM P H RASVEER V A (HSBN) 08/195 
VALIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, VADAMA, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

218 21/01/2026 SAJARUDHEEN M S SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) MUDAVANKATTIL, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

219 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK A K KOCHU (FTHR) 07/478,ARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAPARAMBU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

220 21/01/2026 RINEESH AUGUSTINE THOMAS ROY K A 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
MALA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

MALA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

221 21/01/2026 SREERAJ M S SREEKAND M N 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUR MANA, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

222 21/01/2026 MUBEENA P M MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN (HSBN)

PARAPARAMBIL, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

223 21/01/2026 EP JOHNSON POULOSE (FTHR) ERATHARA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

224 21/01/2026 Elizabeth M J Jose (FTHR) Maliekkal, Kundur, 
Thirumukkulam, 
Kundur, 680734, 

Chalakudy

  

225 21/01/2026 ANAGHA V K KOCHANIYAN M K 
(FTHR)

VETTANALIL 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUNDOOR, 680734, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

226 21/01/2026 SAJITHA K S VIPIN T M (HSBN) THAIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

227 21/01/2026 JASEERA A R ABDUL AHAD P I 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHIRATTAKUNNU, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

228 21/01/2026 Hanna Shirin P B Babu P K (FTHR) 1/191,Parippukulath 
House, Parappully 

Bazar, Kodungallur, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

229 21/01/2026 JAMEELA FARZANA 
M M 

MOHAMMED M A 
(FTHR)

12/C 49 
MAKKANTHARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

230 21/01/2026 JANNATH N A ABDUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

NAMBOORIMADATHIL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

231 21/01/2026 SREYA VIMESH VIMESH (FTHR) NANDANAM, WEST 
KORATTY, KALLUR 

THEKKUMURY, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

232 21/01/2026 Nimmy C T Viju V I (HSBN) Vadakkumchery House, 
Thanal Stop, 

Vadakkumbhagom, 
Ashtamichira, 680731, 

Chalakkudy

  

233 21/01/2026 SHEJEEB N U UMMAR (FTHR) 34/449 
A,NAMBIPUNNILATH 

HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

234 21/01/2026 NOORIYA A M SHAMEER C S (HSBN) 005/852, 
CHOOLAKKADAVIL, 
UZHUVATHUKADAVU, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

235 21/01/2026 RAJAMMA THANKAPPAN 
(HSBN)

40 WARD 121 
THANDASSERY, 

RDAMUKKU, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

236 21/01/2026 RAMSEENA M AKBAR ALI B (HSBN) 169, PUTHANKALAM, 
NEITHAKUDY, 

VADAMA, MALA, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

237 21/01/2026 FATHIMA AFREEN P 
A 

P M ANSAR (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

238 21/01/2026 NAJEELA P H MOHAMED SABIK K 
A (HSBN)

16/578,KAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

239 21/01/2026 AMEENA NAZAR V ANVAR SADATH C U 
(HSBN)

CHENNAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, EDAMUKKU, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

240 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN C S SALEESH C S (FTHR) CHETTOORU HOUSE,
1/67, PARAPPURAM, 

KAKKULISSERY, 
KUZHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

241 21/01/2026 FASNA FATHIMA E S E A SAHEER (FTHR) 116 A/ 
EDATHATHARA 

HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

242 21/01/2026 ANEESH ADIMA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

243 21/01/2026 Mohamed Asif Ismail Mohamed Sabir 
Valiyapurayil Mohamed 

Sakhir  (FTHR)

Aysha Manzil, Golden 
nagar, Kodungallur, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

244 21/01/2026 SHIJAS P SHAFEER SHAFEER (FTHR) 13/461 A, 
POTTATHUPARAMBIL, 
MUSAFARIKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

245 21/01/2026 ABDU NASEER ABDU NASEER K A 
(FTHR)

KALIPARAMBIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM P 
O, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

246 21/01/2026 AKSHITH K JOBISH JOBISH K S (FTHR) KALLIKATT HOUSE, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

METHALA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

247 21/01/2026 AMINA BEEVI P S ABDUL INSHAD P A 
(HSBN)

PANDARAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUKADAVU, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 

ERAVATHUR, 680734, 
CHALAKUDY

  

248 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEM T A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 239/THERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
PEZHUMKAD, 

KARUPADANNA, 
680670, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

249 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
T S 

SHAMSUDEEN T M 
(FTHR)

THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMMURY, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

250 21/01/2026 ANJU BALAN ANEESH T V (HSBN) THAIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

251 21/01/2026 DIYA P J JAYAANADAN 
(FTHR)

191, CHANDAPURA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

252 21/01/2026 ALEENA BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) KALATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKUNNU, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

253 21/01/2026 SHAMNA ABDUL 
NAZAR 

ABDUL NAZAR K A 
(FTHR)

KURIAPPILLY 
HOUSE, ARAKULAM 

WEST, 
KODUNGALLUR, P O 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

254 21/01/2026 SINDHU P S GIREESH (HSBN) THUMBAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

255 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BATHOOL 

SHANIBA (MTHR) 435/14 THERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

256 21/01/2026 SABIQUE E S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

EDAVAZHIKAL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA P O, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

257 21/01/2026 POOJA K JOBISH JOBISH K S (FTHR) KALLIKKAT HOUSE, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

METHALA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

258 21/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN A 
A 

ABDUL SAGEER A K 
(FTHR)

AREEPURATH, 
PINDANI, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

259 21/01/2026 MISIRIYA P H MUHAMMEDFIROS 
(HSBN)

15/128, 
MUDAVANKATTIL, 

KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

260 21/01/2026 Salmanul Fasal M T Thajudheen M B (FTHR) Mullassery, Sujith West, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

680686, Kodugallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

261 21/01/2026 CHRISTEENA BIJU BIJU THOMAS (FTHR) KALATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKUNNU, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

262 21/01/2026 UMMER FAMANAS P 
M 

MUHAMMED P U 
(FTHR)

PUNCHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTEPADAM, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

263 21/01/2026 SIJI V O OUSEPH V C (FTHR) VELIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAYATTOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ANNAMANADA, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

264 21/01/2026 SOLAMON K JOSEPH K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
PLAVINMURI, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

265 21/01/2026 VIPEESH T G SINDHU P S (MTHR) THOOMBAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

266 21/01/2026 NEBEENA C N NOUSHAD C K (FTHR) 02/279,CHEENIKKAPURATH, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

267 21/01/2026 DINA FATHIMA A A ABDUL SAGIR A K 
(FTHR)

AREEPURATH, 
PINDANI, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

268 21/01/2026 SNEHA K JOSEPH K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
PLAVINMURI, 
PALLIPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

269 21/01/2026 C C JOSHY CHADHU (FTHR) CHENTHURUTHY, 
PLAVINMURI, 
THANKULAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, CHALAKUDI

  

270 21/01/2026 AFRIN BARZA SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR) NEELAKKARAEZHUTH 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

271 21/01/2026 SARATH KRISHNA P 
S 

SUJI P K (FTHR) 516, 
PUNNAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAVANAD, 

KOTTAMURY, 
MALA  P O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY

  

272 21/01/2026 ANEENA JIJO T JIJO (FTHR) THALIYANAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHERY, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 

KUNDOOR P O, 
680734, CHALAKUDY

  

273 21/01/2026 sheela m p balan t p (HSBN) thevalil house, methala, 
methala, methala, 

680669, kodungallur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

274 21/01/2026 DEEPAK DEV M S SUDHEESH BABU M 
B (FTHR)

MURUKKUMTHARA 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

275 21/01/2026 SEENATH M A HAMEED T S (HSBN) 04/281 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

276 21/01/2026 KEZIAH K JOSEPH K J JOSEPH (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
PLAVINMURI, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

277 21/01/2026 SHINITHAMOL T S SHIBU T A (FTHR) 304, 
MALAYAMKUNNU, 

ALATHUR, 
MELADOOR, 680741, 

CHALAKUDY

  

278 21/01/2026 YAHYA P N NIZAR P K (FTHR) PADUVINGAL 
HOUSE, 

GURUMANDIR 
ROAD, 

UZHUVATHUKADAVU, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

279 21/01/2026 SUNITHA SHIBU (HSBN) 304, KEEZHADOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

MELADOOR, 680741, 
CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:13 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

280 21/01/2026 ANN THERESA JIJO JIJO (FTHR) THALIYANAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHERY, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 

KUNDOOR P O, 
680734, CHALAKUDY

  

281 21/01/2026 SASI T R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KATHOLIPARAMBU, 

METHALA, P O 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

282 21/01/2026 DINESH C D DIVAKARAN (FTHR) Chakkamath, 
Thankulam 

Malapallipuram, Poyya, 
Malapallipuram P O, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

283 21/01/2026 Sunena George T R Goerge (FTHR) Thanipilly House, 
Andicompany Road, 

Malapallipuram, 
Malapallipuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

284 21/01/2026 BINDU A N SASI T R (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KATHOLIPARAMBU, 

METHALA, P O 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

285 21/01/2026 PARVEEZ MAHROOF 
P S 

SAMAD P U (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

286 21/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM K A NEESA SALAM 
(WIFE)

042/145-A, 
KARIYAMPILLY, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

287 21/01/2026 VENU T R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KATHOLIPARAMBU, 

METHALA, P O 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

288 21/01/2026 ALSAFIN V S SAJAN V S (FTHR) 352A,VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PANTHEERAMPALA, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

289 21/01/2026 RIDHU T S PRAMEELA N R 
(MTHR)

THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

290 21/01/2026 SUDHEESH C G Meera T S (WIFE) Changanassery House, 
Vadama, Vadama, 
Vadama, 680732, 

Chalakudy

  

291 21/01/2026 SAHAD K R RISHAD K A (FTHR) KAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, PALLINADA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

292 21/01/2026 AMRAZ FARISH P F FAISAL BACKAR 
(FTHR)

PALLIMITTATH 
HOUSE, MALA, 

VADAMA VILLAGE, 
MALA P O, 680732, 

CHALAKKUDY 
TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

293 21/01/2026 NEESA SALAM ABDUL SALAM K A 
(HSBN)

042/145-A, 
KARIYAMPILLY, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

294 21/01/2026 SHYJAN ANTONY V C CHEEKKU (FTHR) VADASSERY, 
Andicompany Road 

Malapallipuram, Poyya, 
Malapallipuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

295 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA 

A A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLINADA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

296 21/01/2026 FAIHA M M MANZOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MANJANA HOUSE, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

297 21/01/2026 ABIN V S SHYJAN ANTONY 
(FTHR)

VADASSERY, Mala 
Pallipuram Andi 

Company Road, Poyya, 
Mala Pallipuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

298 21/01/2026 ATHIRA C S SYAMKUMAR C S 
(HSBN)

36/142A 
CHATHANKULATH, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

299 21/01/2026 Sandhya Vinod E N (HSBN) Erimmal, Kundur, 
Thirumukkulan, 
Kundur, 680734, 

Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

300 21/01/2026 AYOOB KADER (FTHR) NAMBOORIMADATHIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM P 
O, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

301 21/01/2026 FAHMITHA M M MANZOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MANJANA HOUSE, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

302 21/01/2026 Beena Jose Jose (HSBN) Maliekkal, Kundur, 
Thirumukkulam, 
Kundur, 680734, 

Chalakudy

  

303 21/01/2026 AFSINA P A SUMEERA V J (MTHR) 677  PUNNAKKAL, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

304 21/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFI P S SALAM P A (FTHR) PANDIKASALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHUMKADU, 
VALLIVATTAM, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

305 21/01/2026 SEENATH E H ZAINUDHEEN (HSBN) EDAKUTTATHIL, 
PULLUT, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

306 21/01/2026 DELVIN P R RAJU JOSEPH (FTHR) PAREKKATTIL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

307 21/01/2026 SUVARNALAKSHMI 
K K

ARUN T R (HSBN) 256, 
THACHAPARAMBIL, 
MAMBRA, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDY, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

308 21/01/2026 Mithra M D DASAN M S (FTHR) MUDEEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKALAPPADI, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

309 21/01/2026 ATHIRA SURESH Sureshkumar T R 
(FTHR)

Thottoth, 
Malapallippuram, 

Poyya, 
Malapallippuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

310 21/01/2026 STENY FRANCIS K RICHARD KIRAN 
JOHN A (HSBN)

ACHANDY HOUSE, 
ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

311 21/01/2026 ANSY SHAMNAS SHAMNAS (HSBN) MENALI HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

312 21/01/2026 Jabeena Shirin E M Raihana (MTHR) Eramangalath, Methala, 
Kodungallur, 

Kandamkulam PO, 
680669, Kodungallur

  

313 21/01/2026 THEERTHA M S SHIJU (FTHR) MANGAMPARAMBIL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

314 21/01/2026 AISWARYA SURESH Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Thottoth, 
Malapallippuram, 

Poyya, 
Malapallippuram, 

680732, Kodungallur

  

315 21/01/2026 AISWARYA K S SOHANLAL K C 
(FTHR)

208, CHUNDAYIL, 
MAMBRA, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKUDY

  

316 21/01/2026 Vishnu K S Suresh (FTHR) Kattukandathil, 
Mambra, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Erayamkudy, 680308, 
Chalakudy

  

317 21/01/2026 MUHAMED SAHEEL 
E S 

E J SIJAR (FTHR) EDAKOODAM 
HOUSE, 

NEITHAKUDY, 
VADAMA, MALA P O, 

680732, MALA

  

318 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD M N NIYAS (FTHR) MULANGATH 
HOUSE, 

ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMANADA, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

319 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH P S SHIMJI KUMAR P M 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, Arattu 
Kadavu, Methala, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, Kodungallur

  

320 21/01/2026 Henna C M Muhammad Afshan T S 
(HSBN)

Themaliparambil, 
Mambra, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Erayamkidy, 680308, 
Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

321 21/01/2026 Rafeek Basheer (FTHR) Chembilakkattu, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

322 21/01/2026 MARIA CHANCHAL MINI (MTHR) KAITHATHARA, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

323 21/01/2026 Bindu C P Babu T B (HSBN) Thundiparambil (H) P/O 
pullut, Pullut 

uzuvathakadavu, Pullut, 
pullut, 680663, 

kodungallur

  

324 21/01/2026 NAZIA SAJITH SAJITH UMMER 
(HSBN)

CHEENIKKAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

PUTHENCHIRA P O, 
680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

325 21/01/2026 SHAMILA M S THAJU (MTHR) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

326 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA BABU babu (FTHR) vellolil house, vadama, 
vadama, vadama, 
680732, chalakudy

  

327 21/01/2026 NIRMAL C S Sudharjanan C N 
(FTHR)

Chundangaparambil, 
Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur
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applications have been received)
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KODUNGALLUR
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328 21/01/2026 Afiya Sagheer Sagheer T M (FTHR) Thuruthipuram, 
Mambra, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Erayamkudy, 680308, 
Chalakudy

  

329 21/01/2026 Afrah A S Saleem A A (FTHR) 181, vagachal road, 
Azhikode, Azhikode, 
Azhikode, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

330 21/01/2026 Niyas M M Mohammedali (FTHR) Maliyekkal, Pakarapilly, 
Puthenchira North, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira North, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

331 21/01/2026 Angelina Rose Thomas M B (FTHR) Maliyekkal House, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

332 21/01/2026 Layal Amreen E M Mohamed Shaji E A 
(FTHR)

588, Vallivattom East, 
Vallivattom, 

Vallivattom, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  

333 21/01/2026 Aboobacker Femina Bakkar (WIFE) Cheriyamparambil 
House, Methala, 

Kodungallur, P O 
Methala, 680669, 

Kodungallur

  

334 21/01/2026 Almas A S Saleem (FTHR) 181, vagachal road, 
Azhikode, Azhikode, 
Azhikode, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

335 21/01/2026 Muhseena P S aminu (MTHR) 165, munakkal, ,ohanan 
road , Azhikode, 

Azhikode, Azhikode, 
680666, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


